FILED

May 05, 2006 8:00 am
2006 FOR R NDAL REPORT 11O Secretary of State

_O5_ o+ ke
DOCUMENT #F98000000699 05-05-2006 920181 031 150.00
1. Entity Narne
COVANCE, INC. s
Principa: Place of Business Malling Asoress . 6 0“ 370 2 “
210 CARNEGIE CENTER 210 CARNEGIE CENTER ’
PRINCETON, N) 08540 PRINCETON, N) 08540
e v AR GO O
Suite, Apl % aln Suite, A & el 04242006 Chg-P CR2E034 (11/05)
Chy 4 Siate City & Blaie 4, FEl Number Applied For
22-3265977 Not Applicable
Zp Gy 2p Country &, Cerlificate of Status ODeswed {1 Ei.;i;f:&ﬁunal
6. Name and Address of Current Registered Agent 7. Nama and Address of New Registered Agent

Nama
C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
1200 SOUTH PINE ISLAND ROAD Street Address (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceprable}
PLANTATION, FL 33324

Zip Code

City F L

8. The above ramed arfity suhris 1 ghate-grt o the purposs of caanging S regislerec office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida. | am iamiliar with, and accept
the oligatons of regrturung o

SIGNATGRE
Sagnure, e e el < iea o i e e and N d 2peee abie WMUTE Segatoed Ajert wiFistor o recused whm rsmating) TATE
FILE MOW!! FEE IS $150.00 9. Electiun Campaign Financing $5.00 may 8o
After May 1, 2006 Fee will be $550.00 Trust Fund Gontribytion. Added to Fees
10, CH WOLHG AND DIBECTORS 11. ADDITIONS/CHANGES TG OFFICERS AND DIRSCTORS IN i1
TLE cD ﬁogm mu [J Change ] Additlon
HAME KUEBLER, CHRISTOPHER A NAZE
STRLET ADDRISS | 210 CARNEGIE CENTER STRLE} ADDRESS
GITY-ST- 2P PRINCETON, NJ CHFY-ST- 2P
me vT 1 Dalate e [ Gnange [T Addition
NAME KLITGAARD, WILLIAM E i
STAEEY ABCRESS | 210 CARNEGIE CENTER STREE? ALLRESS
GiTy-S1-21P PRINCETON, NJ CiTy-§1-2IP
p 1 Dalate HILE [ change [T Adiftion
: HERRING, JOSEPH L HAME
*DORESS | 210 CARNEGIE CENTER STREET ADCRESS
CIFY-57-2P PRINCETON, NJ CiTY-§T-2IP
s Y 7 Datete TMLE {1 ghange [ Actdition
NAME WOJTOWICZ, FREDERICK W NAME
STREFT ADERESS | 210 CARNEGIE CENTER STHEEY ADCRESS
GirY - 572 PRINCETON, NJ CiTY-ST-21P
nLe VS 7 Datete it [ change [T Adaition
NAME LOVETT, JAMES W HARE
SIREET ADERESS | 210 CARNEGIE CENTER STREET ADCRESS
Ciry-3r-2p PRINCETON. NJ City- 40 2p
it v 20 eiee fir Dl crange [ Andlton
NAME GIANNETTO, MICHAEL MANE
STAEST ADCRESS | 210 CARMEGIE CENTER STAEET ADLRESS
Giry-ST-7 PRINCETON, NJ cmy-81-21p

or tha axemptions contained in Chapler 118, Florida Statirtes. | turther certily that the intormation
'm sighature snall have the same Iegal eﬂec. as if made ungar path; that | am an cfficer or director
port 4s regquired by Chapter 807, Floriga Statutes: and that my nama zppears in Block 10 o Block 11 if

12, | heraby csrlity that tae
indicated on i -anc
of the corpuratior +

::15!:@6(1 oran st o [ liwe ar -1[1f\WPrPn
SIGNATURE: .. 74“5”“( // }Vt»_) S/25/%% WAL i 4
SIGNATURE AND TVFED OR PRINTEDWE OF SIGNING OFFIGER DR DIRECTOR Cat Daytime Prana 4

74



ATTACHMENT (00759020

Statement Atta

and Made Part of

2006 Florida Uniform Business Report

ADDITIONAL OFFICERS AND DIRECTORS:

Name

Robert M. Baylis

Irwin Lerner

J. Randall MacDonald
Sandra L. Helton

Robert Barchi

Kathleen G. Bang
William C. Ughetta

Luis T. Gutierrez, Jr.
Donald Kraft

Gerald Maggio

Dr. Mark Bradshaw

Dr. Lawrence A. Meinert
Peter Sowood

Michael Trapani

Raul J. Valentin

David G. Williams

Marc S. Ginsky

Ross A. Hyams
Suzanne D'Amico-Sharp

-
==
o

355<<<<<<<<<UUUUUUU|

Business Address

210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Camegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ

9801 Washingtonian Blvd., 9th Floor, Gaithersburg, MD 20878

210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Camnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ
210 Carnegie Center, Princeton, NJ

08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540

08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540
08540



